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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5061

Division: 12UB 2ND WEST2

Date: sunday, April 16, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) WHYFC Gold

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: crvP 05A

Time: 1:00 PM

Score: 0

Away: 11 (12U) CVFC Fulham

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

11 (12U) WHYFC Gold

No. Name

Comments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

010
011
013
017
018
022
024
028
031
032
035
036
037
056
006
007
008

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (12U) CVFC Fulham

Name
Wade Steen

Noah Lewis
Rafe Hardee
Ryan Blackford
Ethan Finnegan
Aavas Shrestha
Holden Krueger
Jacob Shook
William Flynn
Max Krauss
Lucas Procter
Abel Frey

Reinaldo Diaz

Cayden Shepard

Kellan Post
Hunter Johnson

Asher Coleman

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Goals Misconduct

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




