

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5061

Division: 12UB 2ND WEST2 Field: CFVP 05A

Date: Sunday, April 16, 2023 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: 11 (12U) WHYFC Gold Away: 11 (12U) CVFC Fulham

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

11 (12U) WHYFC Gold

11 (12U) CVFC Fulham

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct
			: :	010	Wade Steen		:	1
		1	:	011	Noah Lewis		:	1
		:	:	013	Rafe Hardee		:	:
		:	:	017	Ryan Blackford		:	:
		:	:	018	Ethan Finnegan		:	:
		:	:	022	Aavas Shrestha		:	:
		:	:	024	Holden Krueger		:	:
		:	:	028	Jacob Shook		:	:
		:	:	031	William Flynn		:	:
		:	:	032	Max Krauss		:	:
		:	:	035	Lucas Procter		:	:
		:	:	036	Abel Frey		:	:
		:	:	037	Reinaldo Diaz		:	:
		:	:	056	Cayden Shepard		:	:
		:	:	006	Kellan Post		:	:
		:	:	007	Hunter Johnson		:	:
		:	:	008	Asher Coleman		:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:

CI	Unsporting Benavior			
00	Discount by Mond on Astis			

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Dissent by Word or Action

C2 C3 C4 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission